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To request a reconsideration review of a previously denied claim, medical notes are required for
each individual claim. Please have them ready for upload before starting the form.

All fields marked with an * are required and must be completed to successfully submit the form.

Enter Member ID and Date of Birth to validate member eligibility. If an incorrect Member ID and/or
Date of Birth is entered, left blank, or if the Member ID is not in effect on the Date of Service Start,

an error message “No members found with the provided criteria” will appear Incorrect or missing

data in these fields must be revised in order to continue with the form submission.

Member Information

Erter Mambser 10 and Date of Birth to validate Member befors

Mimbed ID
Mpmibad 008
]
Dt of Service Sqart
B
Date of Service End
8
Plermibied Marse -
No members found with the provided search criteria

3. When avalid Member ID, Date of Birth and Date of Service are entered, the Member first and last

names will be auto-populated.

Member Information

Enter Member ID and Date of Birth to validate Member before praceeding with the form
Member ID

1234567850

Member DOB *

01/01/2022 (|

Date of Service Start *

01/01/2022

Date of Service End ~

01/01/2022

Member Name ~

Jane Doe

Eirel lag

4. Similarly, entering a valid Group Billing NPI number will auto-populate the Group Billing Name.



Claims Reconsideration Request Form

Your reguest has been submitted and confirmed received. Your reference number i5 111111111111

Click here to submit another Claims Reconsideration Reguest Form

9. A confirmation email is also sent to the email address provided on the request form.

Your request has been submitted and confirmed received. Your reference number 1s
111111111111, Please do not reply to this email.

For status regarding this request please call Provider Services at B00-963-1001 with your reference
number. Please allow 30 days for a determination before calling.




